2025-2026 Great Lakes Maritime Academy

4 Year Engineering Officer Program Cost Sheet

Transfer credits reduce these costs

Maritime Tuition
$445 / credit hour
Maritime General Fee
$25.00 / contact hr.

NMC Tuition
$280.00/contact hour

NMC General Fee
$35.25 / contact hour

Health Fee
Program Fee

Cruise Fee (est 60 day)

Firefighting
Sea Bag Fee

Room/Board *
Textbooks (est.)
Uniforms
Physicals
Licensing Fees **

Max Semester Totals

Maximum estimated
costs

* Based on Residence Hall with double-occupancy and median meal plan. Recent high school graduates are required to live in the residence hall.
**|Includes TWIC $125.25, MMC $145.00, EPA Card $150.00 and License Exam and Issuance $255.00

1st Year
FALL

$3,342.00

$150.00

$2,240.00

$282.00

$40.00
$500.00

$700.00

$4,675.00
$1,440.00
$500.00
$30.00
$270.25

In-State
1st Year 1st Year 2nd Year 2nd Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 3rd Year
SPRING SUMMER FALL SPRING SUMMER FALL SPRING
$7,241.00 $2,785.00 $6,127.00 $7,798.00 $3,342.00 $2,785.00
$325.00 $125.00 $275.00 $350.00 $150.00 $125.00
General education classes - if not transferred in:
$840.00 $1,120.00 $840.00 $2,520.00
$105.75 $141.00 $105.75 $317.25
Other fees and associated costs
$40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00
$500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
$2,820.00
$175.00

Potential fees and associated costs (may be reduced dependent personal situation)

$4,675.00  Sailing
$1,260.00

$4,675.00 $4,675.00
$1,170.00 $1,530.00

$14,169.25 $14,986.75 $5,905.00 $14,048.00 $15,838.75

$107,775.75

$4,675.00
$1,530.00

Sailing

$150.00

$4,032.00 $12,642.25

Subject to change
3rd Year  4th Year
SUMMER FALL
$3,342.00 $5,013.00

$150.00 $225.00

$840.00
$105.75

$40.00
$500.00

$4,675.00
$900.00

Sailing

$30.00
$255.00

$3,492.00 $12,583.75

4th Year
SPRING

$3,360.00

$423.00

$40.00
$500.00

$4,675.00
$1,080.00
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